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3] BiH: SFC %i4: MFC

P& %1 ] Fg 127um 250um 500pum 250um 500um
S 1~48 1~48 1~48 1~48 1~48
RIEMLE 0.5mm 2.5mm 7.0mm 0.3mm 1.0mm
HREHR 50pm 80um 170pm 90pum 165um
BABK =0.5dB

RYt=RE 25dBLL E(AR), 45dBIL E(FEALE)

ERnEHER HERTE, FTERE (65, 85&)

& iR 1310nm, 1550nm 850nm, 1310nm, 1550nm
xeF SMF, PMF (#2250 um) MMF G'f’(fg’%i’g%zof’uun'?)v NA0.2
sk FC, SC, ST, MU, LC

i B EERARFERNREEERREME.
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REERR R
SFC: 5 50: 50um (SFC) 0: HERTE FC: FCifk
MFC: 3 80: 80um (SFC) 6: TEFECE SC: SCi#Esk
90:  90um (MFC) 8: TFERESE ST: ST#x
165: 165um (MFC) MU: MUk
170: 170um (SFC) LC: LCH#hsk
ﬂ FHIJ 1] 0: Tk
01: 1 127: 127um (SMF)
o 5 500 500um RERE HALD, K
16: 16 0.3:  0.3mm (MFC) _SMF2: SMF. 2m (SFC)
32: 32 0.5:  0.5mm (SFC) PMF1:PMF. 1m (SFC)
48: 48 1.0: 1.0mm (MFC) 02: 2m (MFC)
2.5:  2.5mm (SFC) 10: 10m (MFC)
7.0:  7.0mm (SFC)
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